
LOUNGE
MENU PIZZAS 10” (M)

$16.00

$16.00

$16.00

$16.00

(NM)
$18.85

$18.85

$18.85

$18.85

THREE CHEESE
Parmesan, mozzarella and goat cheese, 
house made crust

PEPPERONI
Pepperoni,  parmesan, mozzarella, 
housemade crust

VEGETARIAN
Red bell peppers, red onions, spinach, 
tomatoes and banana peppers,  
housemade crust

FEATURE PIZZA
Ask your server about today’s selection

these items though vegetarian are cooked alongside items that contain meat and seafood

these items though gluten free are cooked alongside items that contain gluten

AVAILABLE UNTIL 3PM
GLUTEN FREE BREAD AVAILABLE (M)

$6.50

$8.00

$15.00

$14.00

$16.00

$16.00

(NM)
$7.90

$9.45

$16.50

$16.10

$18.40

$18.40

BREAKFAST SANDWICH
Egg, cheddar cheese, choice of bacon, 
ham or avocado

BREAKFAST BURRITO
Egg, cheddar, black beans, red onion,
tomato, green onion, bell pepper,
avocado and salsa

AVOCADO TOAST WITH POACHED EGGS
Multigrain garlic toast with sliced 
tomatoes & avocado, topped with poached 
eggs fresh herbs & feta

NSWC BREAKFAST
Two eggs any style, bacon, choice of
toast, served with hashbrowns

CHEFS OMELETTE
Rotating ingredients, served with hashbrowns

TATER BOWL
Our smaller version of our loaded tater tots 
bowl topped with two poached eggs

SALADS (M)
$12.50

$17.50

$14.00

$20.00

$16.00
$18.00

(NM)
$14.40

$20.15

$16.10

$23.00

$18.40
$20.70

CAESAR SALAD
Romaine, parmesan, croutons,  
Caesar dressing

NSWC CHOPPED SALAD
Fresh greens, avocado, chickpeas, gem 
baby tomatoes, green onion, red pepper, 
carrot, watermelon radish, goat cheese and 
honey thyme vinaigrette

BUCKWHEAT NOODLE SALAD
A bed of tender greens with a cold 
buckwheat noodle salad tossed with 
light sesame dressing, carrots, green 
onion, shiitake mushrooms and cilantro

THAI CHICKEN SALAD
Heritage greens, fried chow mein 
noodles, shelled edamame, green onion, 
grilled miso chicken, avocado, cilantro, 
spicy peanut dressing
SALAD ONLY (NO CHICKEN)
IN A WRAP

ask to remove the noodles for  
a gluten free option

MAINS

BREAKFAST

(M)
$21.00

$20.00

$20.00

(NM)
$25.15

$23.00

$23.00

THAI GREEN CURRY WITH PRAWNS
Poached prawns in a house made 
green curry with rice noodles, cilantro, 
baby bok choy, carrots, shiitake 
mushroom and crispy onions

CHICKEN TERIYAKI BOWL
Seared chicken breast tossed with 
broccolini, bell pepper and our house 
made teriyaki sauce on a bed of white rice

NASI GORENG
Chicken fried rice
We have prawn, chicken or tofu as a substitution for the above menu items


