LOUNGE MENU PIZ THREE

SALADS CAESAR SALAD Romaine, parmesan, croutons, Caesar dressing	(M) \$12.50	(NM) \$14.40
NSWC CHOPPED SALAD () Fresh greens, avocado, chickpeas, gem baby tomatoes, green onion, red pepper, carrot, watermelon radish, goat cheese and honey thyme vinaigrette	^{\$} 17.50	^{\$} 20.15
BUCKWHEAT NOODLE SALAD A bed of tender greens with a cold buckwheat noodle salad tossed with light sesame dressing, carrots, green onion, shiitake mushrooms and cilantro	^{\$} 14.00	\$16.10
THAI CHICKEN SALAD Heritage greens, fried chow mein noodles, shelled edamame, green onion, grilled miso chicken, avocado, cilantro, spicy peanut dressing	\$20.00	\$23.00
SALAD ONLY (NO CHICKEN) IN A WRAP ask to remove the noodles for a gluten free option	^{\$} 16.00 ^{\$} 18.00	^{\$} 18.40 ^{\$} 20.70
MAINS	(M)	(NM)
THAI GREEN CURRY WITH PRAWNS () Poached prawns in a house made green curry with rice noodles, cilantro, baby bok choy, carrots, shiitake mushroom and crispy onions	(M) \$21.00	(NM) \$25.15
CHICKEN TERIYAKI BOWL () Seared chicken breast tossed with broccolini, bell pepper and our house made teriyaki sauce on a bed of white rice	\$20.00	^{\$} 23.00
NASI GORENG 🧭 Chicken fried rice	^{\$} 20.00	\$23.00

We have prawn, chicken or tofu as a substitution for the above menu items

PIZZAS 10"

(M)

(NM)

I IZZAO IO	(M)	(NM)
THREE CHEESE 📀 Parmesan, mozzarella and goat cheese, house made crust	^{\$} 16.00	^{\$} 18.85
PEPPERONI Pepperoni, parmesan, mozzarella, housemade crust	^{\$} 16.00	^{\$} 18.85
VEGETARIAN IF Red bell peppers, red onions, spinach, tomatoes and banana peppers, housemade crust	^{\$} 16.00	^{\$} 18.85
FEATURE PIZZA Ask your server about today's selection	^{\$} 16.00	\$18.85
BREAKFAST		
AVAILABLE UNTIL 3PM GLUTEN FREE BREAD AVAILABLE (🔊)	(M)	(NM)
BREAKFAST SANDWICH Egg, cheddar cheese, choice of bacon, ham or avocado	(M) \$6.50	(NM) \$7.90
BREAKFAST BURRITO 📀 Egg, cheddar, black beans, red onion, tomato, green onion, bell pepper, avocado and salsa	\$8.00	^{\$} 9.45
AVOCADO TOAST WITH POACHED EGGS Multigrain garlic toast with sliced tomatoes & avocado, topped with poached eggs fresh herbs & feta	\$15.00	\$16.50
NSWC BREAKFAST Two eggs any style, bacon, choice of toast, served with hashbrowns	^{\$} 14.00	^{\$} 16.10
CHEFS OMELETTE Rotating ingredients, served with hashbrowns	^{\$} 16.00	^{\$} 18.40
TATER BOWL Our smaller version of our loaded tater tots	^{\$} 16.00	^{\$} 18.40

these items though vegetarian are cooked alongside items that contain meat and seafood

bowl topped with two poached eggs



these items though gluten free are cooked alongside items that contain gluten